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DEFINING GREEN
Sustainability has become a globally recognized term to define environmental products and practices. What does this mean?

Simply stated in Executive Order 1301, green cleaning is about using “products and services that reduce the health and

environmental impacts compared to similar products and services used for the same purpose.” Other criteria to be considered
include developing strategies for purchasing tools, supplies and equipment that address environmentally preferable attributes

such as durability, reparability and recycled content.  

WHAT IS RECYCLING AND WHY DO IT?
The series of activities by which materials that are no longer useful to the generator are collected, sorted, processed and

converted into raw materials and used in the production of new products.  

WHAT IS POST-CONSUMER RECYCLED CONTENT?
Post-consumer content or waste is defined as any product which has served its intended use by a business or a consumer,

which has been disposed and subsequently separated from solid waste for use as a constituent in a new product. All Wilen®

mops are constructed of recycled and reclaimed fibers.

WHO SHOULD ADOPT A COMPREHENSIVE RECYCLING PROGRAM?
Adopting a comprehensive Green program is something that every organization can and should do.  Stewardship of the

environment is everyone’s responsibility, and the benefits are many:

•  Conserves natural resources such as timber, water and minerals
•  Reduces the reliance on landfills and incinerators
•  Reduces greenhouse gas emissions and helps stem the dangers of global climate change
•  Energy savings from the processing of recycled materials versus virgin materials which require extraction,
refinement and transportation

•  Helping to sustain the environment for future generations

WHY CHOOSE WILEN® MOPS?
All Wilen® wet mops have green attributes that promote and enhance a comprehensive sustainability program. This is a
clear differentiator. Most competitors feature only one family of mops with green attributes. The Wilen program® has an
entire  offering of wet mops with green attributes to meet all needs and budgets. You can be sure that Wilen® wet mops
are environmentally friendly and are constructed with a level of quality that ensures long-lasting durability.
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WET MOP QUICK FACTS

LET’S TALK VALUE

WHAT ARE THE FACTS?

Selling the Right Mop for the Right Job

As every successful distributor knows, providing your customers with high value products results in customer satisfaction.
And satisfied customers are repeat customers.

But how can an often overlooked commodity product like a mop affect your bottom line? Even though a mop represents
an insignificant part of a job’s cost, it has a great impact on the results. Upgrading your customer’s floor care tools to
looped-end mops provides them with better performance, longer mop life and reduced labor costs.

Since labor costs account for over 90% of a floor care program, it makes sense to help your customer reduce 
this cost. Looped-end mops, with their wider surface coverage, superior absorption and cleaner results can  
reduce labor costs by up to one-fourth, providing you with a satisfied customer. 

And, since looped-end mops outlast cut-end mops up to eight times, your customer saves even more.    

Choose a tool that gets the job done faster and better ~

Why use an inefficient, “disposable” cut-end mop when you 
can get the job done twice as fast with better results using a 
looped-end mop? Looped-end mops cost more, but the price 
of a tool is less than 1% of the cost of mopping a floor.

One looped-end mop will outlast eight cut-end mops. A looped-end mop can
actually be less expensive ~ by up to three times! That means less mops to order,
stock use, change and dispose of. 

Labor 90%Mops
1%

Chemicals
9%
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WET MOP QUICK FACTS
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In addition, looped-end mops provide better
results, whether just damp mopping or finishing.
That’s because looped-end mops lint much less,
providing a smoother application of chemical 
and have tailbands that help prevent tangles.
You’re cleaning and finishing floors  better ~ 
for less cost, a fact that both accountants and
users will appreciate!

LABOR SAVINGS
Figures based on mopping 5,000 square feet at $12 per hour.

Cut-End Looped-End

Daily Total $24.00 $12.00

Savings $12.00

Monthly Total $720.00 $360.00

Savings $360.00

Annual Total $8,640.00 $4,320.00

Savings $4,320   

MOP COST SAVINGS
Figures based on buying eight cut-end mops per month.

Cut-End Looped-End
($5.00 each) ($9.00 each)

Monthly Cost $40.00 $9.00

Savings $31.00

Annual Total $480.00 $108.00

Savings $372.00 

The real savings are labor costs, an expense 
that eats up over 90% of your floor care budget. 
Several factors contribute to a looped-end 
mop’s cost advantage. A looped-end mop 
covers a wider surface area (without gaps and 
loose strands common with cut-end mops), 
absorbs up to six times as much liquid and 
covers twice as much floor with fewer trips to 
the bucket and wringer ~ in the same amount 
of time! Your annual savings in labor can easily 
be in the thousands of dollars.

To accommodate your specific cleaning
needs and budget, we offer a wide variety of
yarns as well as new products to help users
do their job more efficiently. 

Turn the page to see our Application Guide,
for chosing the right mop.

Cotton Good absorption & retention.  Requires break-in. Lints and dries General Use, Picking up 
Low initial cost. Limited shrinkage. slowly, promotes mildew and Liquids, Scrubbing

deterioration. Low release.

Rayon Quick absorption & release. Dries Shrinks when laundered. Applying Liquids
fast, mildew resistant. Cleaner yarn, (finishes, disinfectants)
lints less.

Blends Ideal balance for price, performance Limited Shrinking General Maintenance, 
and durability. Synthetic fibers add (unless pre-shrunk) Disinfecting
durability & color

Synthetic Long staple fiber for superior Higher cost, Cleanrooms,
tensile strength, no lint. Bleach and Poor absorption Disinfecting
mildew resistant.

YARN ADVANTAGES DISADVANTAGES USES

Cut-End Looped-End
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MOP CHARACTERISTICS

Yarn
Certain yarns do a specific task better than other yarns. That’s why there
is such a variety of mops. To get maximum efficiency and value from a
wet mop, it is important to select the right yarn for the job. 

Yarn Ply
Yarn ply indicates the number of strands
twisted together to make a single yarn strand.
More plies give added strength, though
higher ply numbers do not necessarily mean
higher quality yarn. More strands may add

durability but they also decrease absorbency. It’s much better and more
cost effective to choose a higher quality yarn than a high ply, low quality
yarn.

Twist
A yarn’s “twist” is a result of how tightly the fiber strands are wound
together. While a tightly twisted yarn might be stronger and last longer,
its absorbency may be decreased. Like yarn ply, the best value isn't
determined by the yarn’s twist, but by the type and quality of the yarn
and the mop’s construction. A mop with looped-end construction
enables the yarn to have a loose twist while eliminating fraying.

Sizes
A mop’s size should be in relation to the job to be performed, the mop
wringer being used and the user’s size. Cut-end mops are sized by their
approximate weight in ounces. Looped-end mops are sized by industry
standards since they absorb and retain much more while also covering
a greater surface area than a cut-end mop of comparable weight. 

Cut-End
The cut-end is the standard, most popular and economical (initially) mop style. Cut-end mops
fray and unravel, increasing the lint factor and leaving loose strands behind. In addition, without
tailbands, cut-end mops cover less area per pass. Since cut-end mops cannot be laundered,
they are often considered “disposable” and thrown away before their useful life is over.

Looped-End Mops
The looped-end is a premium style mop designed for superior performance and extended life.
There are no ends to fray or unravel as the mop sweeps over the floor surface in a wide, even
path. Looped-end mops can be laundered for longer life and cleaner appearance. The initial
investment is soon compensated with lower replacement, reduced labor cost and increased 
performance.

Launderable, Pre-Shrunk Looped-End Mops
Our line of pre-shrunk, looped-end mops is designed to meet the needs of the health care 
industry and other users who launder mops. These mops may be laundered repeatedly while 
maintaining their clean appearance, low lint factor, absorbency and strength without shrinking. 
They also save money by outlasting cut-end mops up to eight times and reducing labor costs 
by up to one half!

Headbands
11⁄4˝ headbands are available for stirrup-type handles and are useful on finishing-type mops
such as our FastTrack™ looped-end mop. The 5" width headbands are compatible with clamp
and stirrup-type handles. The synthetic mesh material provides non-abrasive scrubbing to help
dislodge dirt and to allow quick drying of yarns. Abrasive scrubbing pads can also be included.

Antimicrobial
Locked into the yarn are fibers containing a registered antimicrobial additive. The additive
protects the mop head from deterioration by inhibiting the growth of stain and odor causing
bacteria, mold, mildew and yeast in and on the mop head.

6.25˝ x 5˝

Wide Headband

6.25˝ x 1.25˝

Narrow HeadbandAggressor™ vinyl covered
mesh headband is more durable

Two types of top quality,
pre-shrunk yarn withstand
heavy use and laundering

Tailband provides
wide surface cover-
age and prevents
tangles

Looped-end yarn keeps yarn
ends from fraying and linting

Equivalent Approximate
Size Ounces Band Color Lbs. / Dz.
Small 12-14 Red 13
Medium 16-20 Green 15
Large 22-32 Blue 18
X-Large 32-40 Yellow 23
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WET MOP APPLICATION GUIDE
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LOOPED-END MOPS
Launderable,                                                     
Preshrunk                                          General Maintenance                                                           Finish Mops

CUT-END MOPS

Standard Mops                                                                         

Fiber

Size

Launderable

Application

Abrasion Resistance

Sustainability

Release

Retention

Healthcare

Education

Industrial

Food Service

Property Mgmt./BSC

Lodging

Mop Type

Mop Type

* Hospital Super JW Atomic™
Fantastic™ Pro M™ Crown™ JW Atomic™ Rayon Jean Clean™ BullDog™ E-Line™ Smoothie™ FastTrack™ JW Atomic™ E-Line™

Synthetic Synthetic Blend Synthetic/Cotton Synthetic/Cotton Synthetic/Cotton Recycled Denim Synthetic/Cotton Cotton Nylon Synthetic/Cotton Synthetic/Cotton Synthetic/Cotton

S, M, L, XL S, M, L, XL S, M, L, XL S, M, L, XL S, M, L, XL S, M, L, XL S, M, L, XL S, M, L, XL S, M, L, XL S, M, L, XL S, M, L, XL S, M, L, XL

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Disinfecting Disinfecting Gen. Cleaning Gen. Cleaning Gen. Cleaning Gen. Cleaning Gen. Cleaning Gen. Cleaning Floor Finish Floor Finish Floor Finish Floor Finish

5 5 5 4 4 4 3 2 5 4 3 2

100% recycled 67% RPET & 52% RPET & 32% RPET 100% recycled 100% reclaimed 50% reclaimed 70% reclaimed 50% reclaimed 100% reclaimed 30% reclaimed 70% reclaimed

5 4 5 4 5 4 3 2 5 4 3 2

5 4 5 4 4 4 3 2 N/A N/A N/A N/A

� � � � � � �

� � � � � � � � � � �

� � � � � � � � �

� � �

� � � � �

� � � � � � �

Fiber

Construction

Size

Abrasion Resistance

Absorption

Launderability

Sustainability

Release

Retention

Education

Industrial

Food Service

Property Mgmt./BSC

Lodging

Go Go™ California Industrial Choice™ Choice™ Royal U.S. Cotton Rayon Go Go™ U.S. Cotton
Blend TexRay Stinger 8-Ply 8-Ply Cotton Rayon T Rayon Go Go Blend Leader P Rayon E Cotton Fan Blend Leader

Syn/Cot Rayon/Poly Cotton Cotton Cotton Cotton Rayon/Poly Rayon/Poly Syn/Cot Cotton Rayon/Poly Cotton Rayon/Poly Syn/Cot Cotton

Cut-End Cut-End Cut-End Cut-End Cut-End Cut-End Cut-End Fan Fan Fan Pinnacle Pinnacle Pinnacle Fan Pinnacle Fan Pinnacle Fan

#/True Oz. #/True Oz. #/True Oz. True Oz. True Oz. Number Number True Oz. True Oz. True Oz. True Oz. True Oz. True Oz. True Oz. True Oz.

4 4 3 3 3 2 2 4 4 2 4 2 4 4 2

4 4 3 3 3 2 2 4 4 2 4 2 4 4 2

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

30% RPET 100% reclaimed 100% reclaimed 100% reclaimed 100% reclaimed 100% recycled 100% recycled 100% recyc. 30% RPET & 100% reclaimed 100% reclaimed 100% reclaimed 100% recyc. 30% RPET & 100% reclaimed

4 4 3 3 3 2 2 4 4 2 4 2 4 4 2

4 4 3 3 3 2 2 4 4 2 4 2 4 4 2

� � � � � � � � � � � �

� � � � � � � � � � � � � � �

� � � � � � � � � � � � �

� � � � � � � � � � � � � � �

� � � � � � � � � � � � � � �

* Hospital Pro M™ is Antimicrobial

rayon & PET recycled rayon recycled rayon recycled rayon rayon/RPET blend denim fibers fibers fibers rayon & PET rayon & PET fibers

& recyc. rayon rayon & PET cotton cotton cotton cotton rayon & PET rayon & PET recyc. rayon cotton rayon & PET cotton rayon & PET recyc. cotton cotton

On the charts above, 5 represents the highest quality.
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FANTASTIC™

Ideal for disinfecting and all purpose cleaning in a healthcare environment. Constructed of
super absorbent, 4-ply rayon/synthetic yarn. Synthetic blend will hold up to bleach, will not dis-
color and resists the growth of mildew and bacteria.  100% recycled rayon and PET

BASIC MOP FACTS:
Pre-shrunk mops stand up to heavy use and repeated laundering.

Looped-end construction outlasts cut-end mops up to eight times.

Ideal for health care environments.

8

Looped-End Launderable, Pre-Shrunk Mops

6.25"

5"

4-ply

Pre-shrunk
Polyester

5" Mesh Band 1.25" Tape Band Yarn Pack Case Case
Item Number Item Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
A00601 A00611 Small Blue 12 10.00 lbs. 1.290
A00602 A00612 Medium Blue 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A00603 A00613 Large Blue 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813
A00701 A00711 Small Orange 12 10.00 lbs. 1.290
A00702 A00712 Medium Orange 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A00703 A00713 Large Orange 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813
A00901 A00911 Small Green 12 10.00 lbs. 1.290
A00902 A00912 Medium Green 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A00903 A00913 Large Green 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813

HOSPITAL PRO M™ ANTIMICROBIAL

Designed for the demanding needs of the healthcare industry. Antimicrobial additive prevents
mold and bacteria growth in the mop. Ideal for disinfecting and general cleaning.
67% RPET and recycled rayon

5" Mesh Band 1.25" Tape Band Yarn Pack Case Case
Item Number Item Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
A01101 A01111 Small White 12 10.00 lbs. 1.290
A01102 A01112 Medium White 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A01103 A01113 Large White 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813
A01201 A01211 Small Blue 12 10.00 lbs. 1.290
A01202 A01212 Medium Blue 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A01203 A01213 Large Blue 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813
A01301 A01311 Small Orange 12 10.00 lbs. 1.290
A01302 A01312 Medium Orange 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A01303 A01313 Large Orange 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813
A01501 A01511 Small Green 12 10.00 lbs. 1.290
A01502 A01512 Medium Green 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A01503 A01513 Large Green 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813

6.25"

5"

4-ply

Pre-shrunk
Polyester

LOOPED-END WET MOPS
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SUPER CROWN™ 

Best of the general maintenance looped-end mops. High grade blended cotton/synthetic yarn
provides great absorption, launderability and durability.  52% RPET and recycled rayon

Looped-End General Maintenance Mops 

LOOPED-END WET MOPS

5" Mesh Band 1.25" Tape Band Yarn Pack Case Case
Item Number Item Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
A02001 A02011 Small White 12 10.00 lbs. 1.290
A02002 A02012 Medium White 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A02003 A02013 Large White 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813
A02004 A02014 X-Large White 12 23.00 lbs. 2.828
A02101 A02111 Small Blue 12 10.00 lbs. 1.290
A02102 A02112 Medium Blue 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A02103 A02113 Large Blue 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813
A02104 A02114 X-Large Blue 12 23.00 lbs. 2.828
A02201 A02211 Small Orange 12 10.00 lbs. 1.290
A02202 A02212 Medium Orange 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A02203 A02213 Large Orange 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813
A02204 A02214 X-Large Orange 12 23.00 lbs. 2.828
A02401 A02411 Small Green 12 10.00 lbs. 1.290
A02402 A02412 Medium Green 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A02403 A02413 Large Green 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813
A02404 A02414 X-Large Green 12 23.00 lbs. 2.828

This mop is not pre-shrunk. 
Launder with care.

6.25"
1.25"

4-ply

Polyester

J.W. ATOMIC LOOP™

Good absorption and durability make this mop the work horse of the category. Cotton/synthetic
blend mops clean two to three times the area as a conventional cut-end mop. Great for use in a
variety of settings including education, BSCs and industrial markets.  
30% RPET and recycled rayon

5" Mesh Band 1.25" Tape Band Yarn Pack Case Case
Item Number Item Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
A02501 A02511 Small Natural 12 10.00 lbs. 1.290
A02502 A02512 Medium Natural 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A02503 A02513 Large Natural 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813
A02504 A02514 X-Large Natural 12 23.00 lbs. 2.828
A02601 A02611 Small Blue 12 10.00 lbs. 1.290
A02602 A02612 Medium Blue 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A02603 A02613 Large Blue 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813
A02604 A02614 X-Large Blue 12 23.00 lbs. 2.828
A02701 A02711 Small Orange 12 10.00 lbs. 1.290
A02702 A02712 Medium Orange 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A02703 A02713 Large Orange 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813
A02704 A02714 X-Large Orange 12 23.00 lbs. 2.828
A02801 A02811 Small Green 12 10.00 lbs. 1.290
A02802 A02812 Medium Green 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A02803 A02813 Large Green 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813
A02804 A02814 X-Large Green 12 23.00 lbs. 2.828

This mop is not pre-shrunk. 
Launder with care.

6.25"

5"

4-ply

Polyester

J.W. ATOMIC RAYON LOOP™

Economical rayon/synthetic mop for application of floor cleaning chemicals and floor finish.
100% recycled rayon/RPET blend

5" Mesh Band 1.25" Tape Band Yarn Pack Case Case
Item Number Item Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
A02901 A02911 Small White 12 10.00 lbs. 1.290
A02902 A02912 Medium White 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A02903 A02913 Large White 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813
A02904 A02914 X-Large White 12 23.00 lbs. 2.828 This mop is not pre-shrunk. 

Launder with care.

6.25"

5"

4-ply

Polyester
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Looped-End General Maintenance Mops

LOOPED-END WET MOPS

GENERAL PURPOSE LOOPED-END

General purpose cotton mop is an economical choice for those that want the benefits of
looped-end construction at an economical price.  70% reclaimed fibers

5" Mesh Band 1.25" Tape Band Yarn Pack Case Case
Item Number Item Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
A11101 A11111 Small Natural 12 10.00 lbs. 1.290
A11102 A11112 Medium Natural 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A11103 A11113 Large Natural 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813
A11104 A11114 X-Large Natural 12 23.00 lbs. 2.828
A11201 A11211 Small Blue 12 10.00 lbs. 1.290
A11202 A11212 Medium Blue 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A11203 A11213 Large Blue 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813
A11204 A11214 X-Large Blue 12 23.00 lbs. 2.828
A11501 A11511 Small Orange 12 10.00 lbs. 1.290
A11502 A11512 Medium Orange 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A11503 A11513 Large Orange 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813
A11504 A11514 X-Large Orange 12 23.00 lbs. 2.828
A11301 A11311 Small Green 12 10.00 lbs. 1.290
A11302 A11312 Medium Green 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A11303 A11313 Large Green 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813
A11304 A11314 X-Large Green 12 23.00 lbs. 2.828

Laundering not recommended.

JEAN CLEAN™

Constructed of reconditioned denim and other textile materials, Jean Clean™ is more durable
and absorbent than cotton blended yarn with no break-in period required. Looped-end
cotton/polyester yarn prevents fraying and linting.  100% reclaimed denim

5" Mesh Band 1.25" Tape Band Yarn Pack Case Case
Item Number Item Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
A03001 A03011 Small Blue 12 10.00 lbs. 1.290
A03002 A03012 Medium Blue 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A03003 A03013 Large Blue 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813

5" Mesh 1.25" Tape
Blend Band Blend Band Yarn Pack Case Case
Item Number Item Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
A05001 A05011 Small Natural 12 10.00 lbs. 1.290
A05002 A05012 Medium Natural 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A05003 A05013 Large Natural 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813
A05101 A05111 Small Blue 12 10.00 lbs. 1.290
A05102 A05112 Medium Blue 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A05103 A05113 Large Blue 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813

BULLDOG MOP™

Economical general purpose mop. Perfect when upgrading from cut-end mops. Covers twice
the area as a cut-end mop. Cotton/synthetic blend.  50% reclaimed fibers

Pre-shrunk. 

6.25"
1.25"

4-ply

Polyester

6.25"

1.25"

4-ply

Polyester

Laundering not
recommended. 

6.25"

5"

4-ply
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Looped-End Finish Mops

LOOPED-END WET MOPS

SMOOTHIE™ FINISH 

Premium mop reduces worker fatigue by up to 25%. 100% nylon holds and releases floor finish
more quickly and evenly than conventional finish mops, saving time and money!
50% reclaimed fibers

1.25" Tape Band Yarn Pack Case Case
Item Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
A03612 Medium White 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A03613 Large White 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813

LIQUID APPLICATION MOPS
When it’s time to apply finishes and sealers, use a tool designed for the job. Our conventional style finish
mops provide a smooth, clean finish while outlasting conventional cut-end mops over eight times.
For larger finish jobs, the Floor Finish Flat Mop provides performance and economy. You’ll get a better
finish with less effort.

6.25"
1.25"

2-ply

Tapeless
Tailband

BASIC FINISH MOP FACTS:
“Candy Cane” striped yarn distinguishes mop to prevent chemical
contamination.

Rayon blend yarn provides quick, controlled liquid release.

FASTTRACK™ FINISH

Durable, high-end, synthetic blended mop provides quick, controlled floor finish release. Blue
and white “candy cane” stripes denote floor finish application. Very durable and launderable.
100% reclaimed rayon and PET

5" Mesh Band 1.25" Tape Band Yarn Pack Case Case
Item Number Item Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
A03501 A03511 Small Blue/Wh 12 10.00 lbs. 1.290
A03502 A03512 Medium Blue/Wh 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A03503 A03513 Large Blue/Wh 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813

5" Mesh Band 1.25" Tape Band Yarn Pack Case Case
Item Number Item Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
A03701 A03711 Small Blue/Wh 12 10.00 lbs. 1.290
A03702 A03712 Medium Blue/Wh 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A03703 A03713 Large Blue/Wh 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813
A03704 A03714 X-Large Blue/Wh 12 23.00 lbs. 2.828

J.W. ATOMIC™ FINISH

Cotton/synthetic blend designed for floor finishing applications. Good durability.
30% reclaimed rayon and PET

6.25"
1.25"

6-ply

6.25"
1.25"

4-ply

Tapeless
Tailband

Tapeless
Tailband

Item Yarn Pack Case Case
Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
B601018 18" x 5" Blue/Wh 12 12.00 lbs. 1.290
B601024 24" x 5" Blue/Wh 12 15.00 lbs. 1.812

Open Back with Snaps

Net Mesh Backing

FLOOR FINISH FLAT MOP

For larger finish jobs, the Floor Finish Flat Mop provides performance and economy. This
looped-end mop is constructed of a high-wet modulus rayon blend yarn that provides quick,
controlled liquid release. The Floor Finish Flat Mop effectively covers up to a 72" wide swath.
Rayon finish mop features a mesh backing that allows you to pour finish directly into mop for
better dispersal of fluids.  60% PET and recycled rayon
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Cut-End Industry Standard Mops

LOOPED-END WET MOPS

BASIC CUT-END MOP FACTS:
Cotton yarn is ideal for scrubbing and general cleaning.

Rayon yarn is great for liquid pick-up, economy finishing and
disinfecting.

GOGO BLEND

The benefit of cotton/synthetic yarn makes this the best choice for cut-end mops. No break-in
time is needed. Very absorbent.   30% RPET and recycled rayon

5" Mesh Band 1.25" Tape Band Yarn Pack Case Case
Item Number Item Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
A419016 A419116 16 oz. Natural 12 12.00 lbs. 1.813
A419020 A419120 20 oz. Natural 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A419024 A419124 24 oz. Natural 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813
A419032 A419132 32 oz. Natural 12 24.00 lbs. 1.813
A430016 A430116 16 oz. Blue 12 12.00 lbs. 1.813
A430020 A430120 20 oz. Blue 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A430024 A430124 24 oz. Blue 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813
A430032 A430132 32 oz. Blue 12 24.00 lbs. 1.813
A427016 A427116 #16 Blue 12 9.00 lbs. 1.290
A427024 A427124 #24 Blue 12 15.00 lbs. 2.265
A427032 A427132 #32 Blue 12 18.00 lbs. 1.828
A431016 A431116 16 oz. Green 12 12.00 lbs. 1.813
A431020 A431120 20 oz. Green 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A431024 A431124 24 oz. Green 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813
A431032 A431132 32 oz. Green 12 24.00 lbs. 1.813
A428016 A428116 #16 Green 12 9.00 lbs. 1.290
A428024 A428124 #24 Green 12 15.00 lbs. 2.265
A428032 A428132 #32 Green 12 18.00 lbs. 1.828

6.25"

5"

4-ply

Scrubbing
 pads are

available o
n any mop with

wide headba
nds for an

additional 
fee. Ideal f

or removing

stubborn d
irt and marks

5" Mesh Band 1.25" Tape Band Yarn Pack Case Case
Item Number Item Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
A11401 A11411 Small Blue/Wh 12 10.00 lbs. 1.290
A11402 A11412 Medium Blue/Wh 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A11403 A11413 Large Blue/Wh 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813
A11404 A11414 X-Large Blue/Wh 12 23.00 lbs. 2.828

LOOPED-END FINISH 

Economical floor finish applicator.  70% reclaimed fibers6.25"

1.25"

4-ply

Tapeless
Tailband

Laundering not recommended.

CUT-END WET MOPS
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CUT-END WET MOPS

INDUSTRIAL

For general cleaning and stripping applications. 8-ply yarn provides added strength for mop-
ping rough surfaces such as concrete.  100% reclaimed cotton

5" Mesh Band 1.25" Tape Band Yarn Pack Case Case
Item Number Item Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
A405016 A405116 16 oz. Natural 12 12.00 lbs. 1.813
A405020 A405120 20 oz. Natural 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A405024 A405124 24 oz. Natural 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813
A405032 A405132 32 oz. Natural 12 24.00 lbs. 1.813

CALIFORNIA COTTON

For general cleaning and stripping applications. 8-ply yarn provides added strength for mop-
ping rough surfaces such as concrete.  100% reclaimed cotton

5" Mesh Band 1.25" Tape Band Yarn Pack Case Case
Item Number Item Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
A410016 A410116 16 oz. Natural 12 12.00 lbs. 1.813
A410032 A410132 32 oz. Natural 12 24.00 lbs. 1.813

TEXRAY

Rayon/synthetic blend makes this a good mop for use with chemicals and laying down floor
finish.  100% reclaimed rayon and PET

5" Mesh Band 1.25" Tape Band Yarn Pack Case Case
Item Number Item Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
A414012 A414112 12 oz. White 12 9.00 lbs. 1.290
A414016 A414116 16 oz. White 12 12.00 lbs. 1.813
A414020 A414120 20 oz. White 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A414024 A414124 24 oz. White 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813
A414032 A414132 32 oz. White 12 24.00 lbs. 1.813
A911012 A911112 #16 White 12 9.00 lbs. 1.290
A912016 A912116 #20 White 12 12.00 lbs. 1.290
A913020 A913120 #24 White 12 15.00 lbs. 2.265
A914028 A914128 #32 White 12 21.00 lbs. 2.262

STINGER

Cotton yarn for general cleaning and stripping applications.  100% reclaimed cotton

5" Mesh Band 1.25" Tape Band Yarn Pack Case Case
Item Number Item Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
A401012 A401112 12 oz. Natural 12 9.00 lbs. 1.290
A401016 A401116 16 oz. Natural 12 12.00 lbs. 1.813
A401020 A401120 20 oz. Natural 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A401024 A401124 24 oz. Natural 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813
A401032 A401132 32 oz. Natural 12 24.00 lbs. 1.813
A901012 A901112 #16 Natural 12 9.00 lbs. 1.290
A902016 A902116 #20 Natural 12 12.00 lbs. 1.290
A903020 A903120 #24 Natural 12 15.00 lbs. 2.265
A904028 A904128 #32 Natural 12 21.00 lbs. 2.262

6.25"
5"

8-ply

6.25"
5"

6.25"

5"

4-ply

6.25"

5"

4-ply

8-ply
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CUT-END WET MOPS

US COTTON LEADER

Cotton yarn for general cleaning and stripping applications.  100% reclaimed cotton

1.25" Tape Pack Case Case
Item Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
A207116 16 oz. Natural 12 12.00 lbs. 1.813
A207120 20 oz. Natural 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A207124 24 oz. Natural 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813
A207132 32 oz. Natural 12 24.00 lbs. 1.813

Polyester
Tailband

1.25"
6.25"

8-ply

Polyester
Tailband

1.25"
6.25"

4-ply

ROYAL GOGO BLEND

Cotton/synthetic blend yarn makes this the best choice for cut-end mops. No break-in time
needed. Very absorbent.  30% RPET and recycled rayon

5" Mesh Band 1.25" Tape Band Yarn Pack Case Case
Item Number Item Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
A202016 A202116 16 oz. Natural 12 12.00 lbs. 1.813
A202020 A202120 20 oz. Natural 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A202024 A202124 24 oz. Natural 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813
A202032 A202132 32 oz. Natural 12 24.00 lbs. 1.813

Cotton Cotton Rayon Rayon
5" Mesh Band 1.25" Tape 5" Mesh Band 1.25" Tape Pack Case Case
Item Number Item Number Item Number Item Number Size Case Weight Cube
A927010 A927110 A928010 A928110 #16 12 7.00 lbs. 0.808
A937014 A937114 A938014 A938114 #20 12 10.00 lbs. 0.534
A947018 A947118 A948018 A948118 #24 12 13.00 lbs. 1.506
A957024 A957124 A958024 A958124 #32 12 18.00 lbs. 2.001

CHOICE™ CUT-END

COTTON: The most economical cotton cut-end, when a disposable mop is needed.
Use for the extra dirty jobs, then throw away when done.  100% recycled cotton
RAYON: Economical rayon/synthetic blend used for laying down chemicals and floor finish.
100% recycled rayon and PET

6.25"

5"

6.25"

5"

4-Ply Cotton4-Ply Rayon 

Cut-End Industry Standard Fan Mops

BASIC FAN MOP FACTS:
Fan mops feature a tailband for wider surface coverage and
fewer tangles.

Fan mops are labor saving.

T RAYON FAN

Rayon/synthetic blend makes this a good mop for use with chemicals and laying down floor
finish.  100% recycled rayon and PET

1.25" Tape Pack Case Case
Item Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
A203116 16 oz. Natural 12 12.00 lbs. 1.813
A203120 20 oz. Natural 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A203124 24 oz. Natural 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813
A203132 32 oz. Natural 12 24.00 lbs. 1.813Polyester

Tailband

1.25"
6.25"

4-ply
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CUT-END WET MOPS

Cut-End Pinnacle™ Mops

Cut-End Pinnacle™ Fan Mops

BASIC PINNACLE™ MOP FACTS:
Pinnacle™ mops lie flat on the floor.

Pinnacle™ mops utilize a screw-on attachment that provides
fast, effective changing of mop heads.

P RAYON 

Economical rayon/synthetic blend used for laying down chemicals and floor finish.
100% reclaimed rayon and PET

E COTTON

Cotton yarn for general cleaning and stripping applications.   100% reclaimed cotton

No Marr Pinnacle™ Pack Case Case
Item Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
A504316 16 oz. White 12 12.00 lbs. 1.813
A504320 20 oz. White 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A504324 24 oz. White 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813
A504332 32 oz. White 12 24.00 lbs. 1.813

No Marr Pinnacle™ Pack Case Case
Item Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
A503316 16 oz. Natural 12 12.00 lbs. 1.813
A503320 20 oz. Natural 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A503324 24 oz. Natural 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813
A503332 32 oz. Natural 12 24.00 lbs. 1.813

No Marr Pinnacle™ Pack Case Case
Item Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
A552316 16 oz. Natural 12 12.00 lbs. 1.813
A552320 20 oz. Natural 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A552324 24 oz. Natural 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813
A552332 32 oz. Natural 12 24.00 lbs. 1.813

No Marr Pinnacle™ Pack Case Case
Item Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
A555316 16 oz. Natural 12 12.00 lbs. 1.813
A555320 20 oz. Natural 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A555324 24 oz. Natural 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813
A555332 32 oz. Natural 12 24.00 lbs. 1.813

RAYON PINNACLE™ FAN

Economical rayon/synthetic blend used for laying down chemicals and floor finish.  
100% recycled rayon and PET

GOGO BLEND PINNACLE™ FAN

Benefit of cotton/synthetic yarn makes this the best choice for cut-end mops. No break-in time
needed. Very absorbent.  30% RPET and recycled rayon

6.25"
1.25"

4-Ply

Pinnacle™
Screw

6.25"
1.25"

4-Ply

Pinnacle™
Screw

Polyester
Tailband

6.25"
1.25"Pinnacle™

Screw

4-ply

Polyester
Tailband

6.25"
1.25"Pinnacle™

Screw

4-ply
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YACHT MOPS

BASIC HANDLE MOP FACTS:
Cord-tied instead of wire-tied eliminates rust.

Available with either cotton or rayon yarn - perfect for small areas.

YACHT MOP

Cord tied yarn is securely attached to a wood handle and provides long service. Choose either
cotton or rayon yarn. Ideal for infrequent users, such as small stores, offices and garages.
Sizes 12 and 16 ounce are standard with 15/16" x 48" handle. Sizes 24 and 32 ounce are
standard with 11/8" x 54" handle. 100% reclaimed cotton or rayon

Leader Rayon
Wood Handle Wood Handle Yarn Pack Case Case
Item Number Item Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
A605012 A606012 12 oz. White 6 18.00 lbs. 3.761
A605016 A606016 16 oz. White 6 20.00 lbs. 3.819
A605024 A606024 24 oz. White 6 30.00 lbs. 6.250
A605032 A606032 32 oz. White 6 36.00 lbs. 7.432

4-Ply

Yarn String
Tie

SPECIALTY MOPS

BASIC SPECIALTY MOP FACTS:
Knitted stands out-perform and outlast conventional wet mops.

Stands up to any abrasive floor surface including stone, concrete.

Low lint material is excellent for high-tech environments.

Premium
Lint Free Utility Fan ROUGH RIDER™

Premium/Lint - Durable nylon/synthetic material is highly absorbent. Ideal for health care, as
well as concrete and raised floor surfaces. Low lint material also makes it ideal for electronic,
graphic and optical environments.

Utility Fan With Welting Cord - Very absorbent cotton strands make the Utility Fan great for
food service and other general maintenance uses. Economical mop delivers high performance
for maximum mopping efficiency.

5" Mesh 1.25" Tape 5" Mesh 1.25" Tape
Premium/Lint Free Premium/Lint Free Utility Fan Utility Fan Pack Case Case
Item Number Item Number Item Number Item Number Size Case Weight Cube
A03202 A03212 A03302 A03312 Medium 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A03203 A03213 A03303 A03313 Large 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813

6.25"

5"

6.25"

1.25"

Polyester
Welting
Cord

No Marr Pinnacle™ Pack Case Case
Item Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
A551316 16 oz. Natural 12 12.00 lbs. 1.813
A551320 20 oz. Natural 12 15.00 lbs. 1.813
A551324 24 oz. Natural 12 18.00 lbs. 1.813
A551332 32 oz. Natural 12 24.00 lbs. 1.813

US COTTON LEADER PINNACLE™ FAN

Cotton yarn for general cleaning and stripping applications.  100% reclaimed cotton

Polyester Tailband

6.25"
1.25"Pinnacle™

Screw

4-ply

CUT-END WET MOPS
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SPECIALTY MOPS

MOP HANDLES

BASIC MOP HANDLE FACTS:
Use Stirrup Style mop handles with Narrow Band mops. 

Use Jaws Style mop handles with Wide Band mops. 

ACTIONPRO™ ROUGH SURFACE

Ideal for stripping applications where the application time is limited, including retail, healthcare
and education.  Reclaimed cellulose/polyester blend

Heavy-Duty Standard
Wide Band Narrow Band Yarn Pack Case Case
Item Number Item Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
A956001 A956011 Small White 12 5.00 lbs. 0.660
A956002 A956022 Medium White 12 6.50 lbs. 1.356
A956003 A956033 Large White 12 8.00 lbs. 1.356

6.25"
5"

1-ply

Cotton

COLOR GUARD® 

The U.S. Department of Agriculture, through its Hazard Analysis Critical Control Points
(HACCP) has recognized the need for a sanitation program to prevent cross-contamination.
Our Color Guard® handles are offered in four different colors in both #94 Speed Change™
and SuperJaws™ head styles. All handles are 1"x 60" fiberglass.

#94 
Speed Change™ Super Jaws™
Item Item Handle Pack Case Case
Number Number Color Case Weight Cube
A70342 A70642 Blue 12 22.00 lbs. 2.682
A70352 A70652 Red 12 22.00 lbs. 2.682
A70362 A70662 Green 12 22.00 lbs. 2.682
A70312 A70612 Yellow 12 22.00 lbs. 2.682

HACCP Color-coded handles prevent cross-contamination.

#94 Speed Change™ is recommended
for narrow head bands.

Super Jaws™ is recommended for
wide head bands.

6.5"

5.5"

Release Lever

LOAD ’N LOCK™

High-impact plastic head features a side release gate for fast and easy mop changes. Mops
simply slide off without having to touch them. Features an easy to use thumbwheel adjustment.
Recommended for narrow headbands.

Item Handle Pack Case Case
Number Handle Size Case Weight Cube
A71612 Fiberglass 1" x 60" 12 19.00 lbs. 2.682

10210673_Mopping_US.e$S:1021XXXX_Mopping_US  1/4/13  11:55 AM  Page 18



18

MOP HANDLES

10"

7.5"

11.5"

7.5"

#94 SPEED CHANGE™

High-impact plastic head features a side release gate for fast and easy mop changes. Mops
simply slide off without having to touch them. Features an easy to use thumbwheel adjustment.
Recommended for narrow headbands.

Item Handle Pack Case Case
Number Handle Size Case Weight Cube
A70302 Wood 1" x 60" 12 22.00 lbs. 2.682
A70312 Fiberglass 1" x 60" 12 22.00 lbs. 2.682
A70322 Vinyl Coated Steel 1" x 60" 12 22.00 lbs. 2.682

BREAK-A-WAY 

Easy side loading and hands free unloading without touching a soiled mop. Large thumb wheel
controls tension. All plastic construction will not mark surfaces. Serrated corner for gripping a
scour pad. Ideal for mops with a narrow head band.

Item Handle Pack Case Case
Number Handle Size Case Weight Cube
605 Wood 11/8" x 561/2" 12 20.88 lbs. 2.682
607 Fiberglass 11/8" x 541/2" 12 18.36 lbs. 2.682
608 Fiberglass 11/8" x 60" 12 18.30 lbs. 2.682

8.5"

3"

11.5"

7.5"

NIGHT STICK 

Non-corrosive, lightweight plastic with easy thumbwheel action for quick release of mop head.
Ideal for mops with a narrow head band.  

Item Handle Pack Case Case
Number Handle Size Case Weight Cube
596 Fiberglass 11/8" x 64" 12 18.12 lbs. 2.760
598 Wood 11/8" x 611/2" 12 20.40 lbs. 2.760

SUPERJAWS™

Extra durable nylon construction assures long life for this jaw style handle. 
Recommended for wide headbands.

Item Handle Pack Case Case
Number Handle Size Case Weight Cube
A70602 Wood 15/16" x 60" 12 22.00 lbs. 2.506
A70612 Fiberglass 1" x 60" 12 22.00 lbs. 2.506
A70622 Vinyl Coated Steel 1" x 60" 12 22.00 lbs. 2.506
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MOP HANDLES

8.25"

4.25"

10"

6.5"

6.75"

SUPERJAWS™ GRIPPER

Extra durable plastic construction assures long product life. Ideal for mops with a
wide head band. 

Item Handle Pack Case Case
Number Handle Size Case Weight Cube
600 Fiberglass 11/8" x 541/2" 12 15.84 lbs. 2.760
601 Fiberglass 11/8" x 60" 12 16.80 lbs. 2.760

SPRING YOKE 

Zinc plated steel head with wood or fiberglass handle. Quick mop loading and removal without
touching soiled mop head. Ideal for mops with a narrow head band.

Item Handle Pack Case Case
Number Handle Size Case Weight Cube
571 Wood 11/8" x 60" 12 32.16 lbs. 2.760
573 Fiberglass 1" x 60" 12 20.52 lbs. 2.760

PINNACLE™ 

Metal threaded connector is coutersunk into wood handle for fast and efficient mop head
changes. For use with Pinnacle™ mops.

Item Handle Pack Case Case
Number Handle Size Case Weight Cube
A71302 Wood 11/8" x 60" 12 18.00 lbs. 1.843

METAL STIRRUP QUICK CHANGE™

Same as the regular Stirrup except for a quick release bar (yoke) to facilitate fast mop
changes. This popular, heavy-duty handle provides durability with efficiency. Recommended
for narrow headbands.

Item Handle Pack Case Case
Number Handle Size Case Weight Cube
A70902 Wood 11/8" x 62" 12 30.00 lbs. 2.506
772 Steel 1" x 63" 12 32.40 lbs. 2.760

2"

1"

10210673_Mopping_US.e$S:1021XXXX_Mopping_US  1/4/13  11:55 AM  Page 20



20

DUST MOP VALUE QUICK FACTS

Yarn
Cotton is the most popular and economical yarn but lacks the longevity of stronger, though less absorbent, synthetic
fibers. Cotton is often blended with synthetic fibers to add strength. Some of these yarns are designed to withstand
laundering while others, like disposables, are constructed with bulky, loosely twisted yarn that actually picks up dust
better. Our PermaTwist™ cotton yarn combines exceptional durability via a unique fiber bonding process. Nylon, like
that used in our Durastat™, has electro-static properties that attract dust particles without the use of treatment.

Backing
Synthetic backing material has replaced cotton as the industry standard because it dries much faster and absorbs
less treatment than cotton. We also offer a variety of backing styles including: Open Back, Key Hole, Slot Pocket and
Break-Away (illustrated at right). All four backing styles are available for construction in our Professional Dust Mop
category. Ties are also available upon request. Our Swivel Snap category is only available with a Key Hole style back-
ing. Our Value Line category is only available with an Open Back style. Our Disposable Dust Mops are only available
with backings as shown. Backing colors include:  red, blue, green and white, and match the color of the yarn, only.
Backing colors may not differ from the yarn color.

Open Back Slot Pocket

Key Hole Break Away

� A wide variety of high grade yarns provide maximum
durability and performance.

� Extra stitching assures long life, even with laundering.

� Heavy-duty, rust resistant snaps are fast and easy to use.

� Durable synthetic (polyester) backing dries fast and is
available in bright colors.

�

�

��

Cut-End
The cut-end dust mop, though more economical at first, tends to fray, unravel and lint. These problems decrease its performance and lead to 
replacement of the mop. These problems are intensified by laundering. Our PermaTwist™ solves this problem by bonding the yarn fibers.

Looped-End
By trapping more dust, producing less yarn debris, and resisting tangles, the looped-end dust mop delivers maximum performance. Because
looped-end yarns withstand heavy use and frequent laundering without fraying and unraveling, linting is virtually eliminated. Looped-end yarn
is available in long strands for greater coverage or short loops for hi-tech and health care applications.

Durability
High quality construction standards lead to the best value in a dust mop. Mops of professional quality have pre-shrunk
backings and top grade yarn to withstand heavy use and repeated launderings. Reinforced stitching at stress points are
signs of better mop construction. Innovative yarns, like our Twister Loop™, Durastat™ and PermaTwist™,  can provide
longer lasting service as well as increased performance.

Frames & Handles
To provide free swiveling or rigid handle positions, use a handle with a swivel-snap device attached to the frame. Frames are available from 12" to 72". 
Our Stick-M™ line uses a flat plastic base for maximum surface contact. Its velcro type attachment system allows quick and easy changes.  
Our Wear Ever™ Frame also provides a wide, flat surface for maximum yarn-to-floor contact, resulting in greater dust mop efficiency.

The removal of dust and dirt particles is the first step in proper floor care. A preventative
maintenance program using quality dust mops will protect your floor and finish from
abrasive dust and dirt particles. To accommodate your needs, we offer a wider variety of
dust mops to assist in the efficient removal of dust and dirt. Let the following information
assist you in choosing which dust mop is right for your needs.

CHOOSING THE BEST VALUE IN DUST MOPS
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DUST MOP APPLICATION GUIDE
Match the Correct Products to each specific Application

LAUNDERABLE DUST MOPS         DISPOSABLE DUST MOPS                 SPECIALTY MOPS

Construction

Fiber

Pre-Treated

Backing

Stock Size

Machine
Washable

Durability

Dust/Dirt
Retention

Linting

Healthcare

Education

Industrial

Property Mgmt.

Lodging

E-Line E-Line
Tie-Free® Tie-Free®

Permatwist™ Permaloop™ Swivel Snap™ Value Line™ Tie-Free™ Jean Clean Untreated Treated Durastat™ Microlooped Triangle Roll-Out™

Cut-End Looped-End Cut-End Cut-End Cut-End Cut-End Cut-End Cut-End Cut-End Looped-End Cut-End Cut-End

Cotton/Poly Recycled Cotton Recycled Cotton Recycled Cotton Cotton/Synthetic Recycled Denim Cotton/Synthetic Cotton/Synthetic Synthetic Microfiber Cotton/Synthetic Cotton/Synthetic

No No No No Yes No No Yes No No No No

Key Hole Key Hole Key Hole Open Back Tie-Free® Tie-Free® Tie-Free® Tie-Free® Key Hole Velcro®/ N/A Tie-Free®,
Canvas Stick M™

5” x 18”, 24”, 5” x 18”, 24”, 5” x 18”, 24”, 5” x 18”, 24”, 5” x 18”, 24”, 5” x 18”, 24”, 5” x 18”, 24”, 5” x 18”, 24”, 5” x 18”, 24”, 5” x 18”, 24”, N/A 40’
36”, 48”, 60” 36”, 48”, 60” 36”, 48”, 60” 36”, 48”, 60” 36”, 48”, 60” 36”, 48”, 60” 36”, 48”, 60” 36”, 48”, 60” 36”, 48”, 60” 36”, 48”

Yes Yes Yes Yes No No No No Yes Yes Yes No

5 4 3 2 2 2 2 1 5 2 2

4 4 4 2 2 1 1 2 4 2 2

3 4 3 3 2 2 2 2 5 3 3

� � � �

� � � � � � � �

� � � � � � �

� � � � � � � �

� � � � � � �
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LAUNDERABLE DUST MOPS

PERMATWIST™

Exclusive heat set bonding process of 100% ring-spun yarn eliminates fraying and linting.
Extremely durable and launderable. Permanent color keeps this duster looking new longer.
100% recycled cotton

5" Back
Item Yarn Pack Case Case
Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
C001018 18" Natural 12 12.00 lbs. 1.290
C001024 24" Natural 12 15.00 lbs. 1.812
C001036 36" Natural 12 22.00 lbs. 2.265
C001048 48" Natural 6 15.00 lbs. 1.812
C001060 60" Natural 6 18.00 lbs. 1.812
C003018 18" Blue 12 12.00 lbs. 1.290
C003024 24" Blue 12 15.00 lbs. 1.812
C003036 36" Blue 12 22.00 lbs. 2.265
C003048 48" Blue 6 15.00 lbs. 1.812
C003060 60" Blue 6 18.00 lbs. 1.812
C004018 18" Green 12 12.00 lbs. 1.290
C004024 24" Green 12 15.00 lbs. 1.812
C004036 36" Green 12 22.00 lbs. 2.265
C004048 48" Green 6 15.00 lbs. 1.812
C004060 60" Green 6 18.00 lbs. 1.812

This close-up
PermaTwist™ strand
shows the “blooming”
effect of the yarn’s end
after laundering,
enabling maximum dust
pick-up and retention.

TWISTER LOOP™

Twisted loop cotton yarn provides maximum durability for laundering and heavy use. No cut
ends to lint and fray. Twisted yarn provides an effective dust trap for better collection and
retention. Yarn is dyed and laundered.  100% recycled cotton

5" Back
Item Yarn Pack Case Case
Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
C013018* 18" Natural 12 12.00 lbs. 1.290
C013024* 24" Natural 12 15.00 lbs. 1.812
C013036* 36" Natural 12 22.00 lbs. 2.265
C013048* 48" Natural 6 15.00 lbs. 1.812
C013060* 60" Natural 6 18.00 lbs. 1.812
C014018* 18" Red 12 12.00 lbs. 1.290
C014024* 24" Red 12 15.00 lbs. 1.812
C014036* 36" Red 12 22.00 lbs. 2.265
C014048* 48" Red 6 15.00 lbs. 1.812
C014060* 60" Red 6 18.00 lbs. 1.812
C015018 18" Blue 12 12.00 lbs. 1.290
C015024 24" Blue 12 15.00 lbs. 1.812
C015036 36" Blue 12 22.00 lbs. 2.265
C015048 48" Blue 6 15.00 lbs. 1.812
C015060 60" Blue 6 18.00 lbs. 1.812
C016018* 18" Green 12 12.00 lbs. 1.290
C016024* 24" Green 12 15.00 lbs. 1.812
C016036* 36" Green 12 22.00 lbs. 2.265
C016048* 48" Green 6 15.00 lbs. 1.812
C016060* 60" Green 6 18.00 lbs. 1.812

*Special Order Products

Polyester Keyhole with snaps standard.

Sewn Backing 2-ply

Polyester Keyhole with snaps standard.

Tufted Backing 2-ply

BASIC DUST MOP FACTS:
Innovative, launderable yarns stand up to heavy use and repeated
washing.

Looped-end yarn traps more dust, lints less and is more durable
than cut-end yarn.

Professional Launderable Dust Mops
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LAUNDERABLE DUST MOPS
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Conventional Launderable Dust Mops

PERMA-LOOP™

Long loops allow maximum dust collection. This cotton blend will not fray or unravel, and will
withstand laundering better than lesser quality cut-end mops.  100% recycled cotton

5" Back
Long Loop
Item Yarn Pack Case Case
Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
C041018 18" Natural 12 12.00 lbs. 1.290
C041024 24" Natural 12 15.00 lbs. 1.812
C041036 36" Natural 12 22.00 lbs. 2.265
C041048 48" Natural 12 30.00 lbs. 2.265
C041060 60" Natural 6 18.00 lbs. 1.812
C042018 18" Blue 12 12.00 lbs. 1.290
C042024 24" Blue 12 15.00 lbs. 1.812
C042036 36" Blue 12 22.00 lbs. 2.265
C042048 48" Blue 12 30.00 lbs. 2.265
C042060 60" Blue 6 18.00 lbs. 1.812

Sewn Backing

4-ply

Polyester

Keyhole with snaps standard.

5" Back
Item Yarn Pack Case Case
Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
C302018 18" Natural 12 11.00 lbs. 1.290
C302024 24" Natural 12 14.00 lbs. 1.290
C302036 36" Natural 12 21.00 lbs. 1.812
C302048 48" Natural 12 26.00 lbs. 2.828
C302060 60" Natural 6 18.00 lbs. 1.812

4-ply

Open back with ties standard.

Sewn BackingVALUE LINE™

Economical, yet durable dust mop. 4-ply long staple yarn is tufted into a polyester backing.
100% recycled cotton

SWIVEL SNAP™

Industry standard dust mop - constructed of 4-ply cotton sewn to a durable polyester backing.
Excellent dust retention.  100% recycled cotton

5" Back
Sewn
Item Yarn Pack Case Case
Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
C057018 18" Natural 12 12.00 lbs. 1.290
C057024 24" Natural 12 15.00 lbs. 1.290
C057036 36" Natural 12 22.00 lbs. 1.812
C057048 48" Natural 12 30.00 lbs. 2.270
C057060 60" Natural 6 18.00 lbs. 1.812
C058018 18" Blue 12 12.00 lbs. 1.290
C058024 24" Blue 12 15.00 lbs. 1.290
C058036 36" Blue 12 22.00 lbs. 1.812
C058048 48" Blue 12 30.00 lbs. 2.265
C058060 60" Blue 6 18.00 lbs. 1.812

4-ply

Polyester Keyhole with snaps standard.

Sewn Backing
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DISPOSABLE DUST MOPS

TIE-FREE™ 

Pre-treated, cotton/synthetic yarn provides durability, value and performance.  Bulky yarn will
retain more dust and fine dirt particles than other lesser quality dust mops. Will cover over a
million square feet before replacement is needed.  100% recycled cotton and PET

5" Back
Item Yarn Pack Case Case
Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
C401018 18" Natural 12 10.00 lbs. 1.290
C401024 24" Natural 12 13.00 lbs. 1.812
C401036 36" Natural 12 17.00 lbs. 2.265
C401048 48" Natural 12 21.00 lbs. 2.828
C401060 60" Natural 6 12.00 lbs. 1.812

4-ply

Polyester Tie-free backing standard.
Pre-treated with Dust n’ Shine™.

BASIC DISPOSABLE DUST MOP FACTS:
Bulky, absorbent disposable yarn holds more dust.

Dust mop treatment can help a mop collect up to 80% more dust.

JEAN CLEAN™ 

Constructed of recycled denim fiber. Very durable, with no break-in time. Colored yarn hides
dirt for a longer period of time. 100% recycled denim

5" Back
Item Yarn Pack Case Case
Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
C412018* 18" Blue 12 10.00 lbs. 1.290
C412024 24" Blue 12 13.00 lbs. 1.812
C412036 36" Blue 12 17.00 lbs. 1.812
C412048* 48" Blue 12 21.00 lbs. 2.265
C412060* 60" Blue 6 12.00 lbs. 1.812

*Special Order Products

4-ply

Polyester Tie-free backing standard.
Pre-treated with Dust n’ Shine™.

E-LINE TIE-FREE™ 

UNTREATED and TREATED cotton/synthetic blend dust mops are designed for durability and
value. Split center provides a trap to collect dust and fine dirt particles.  
100% recycled cotton/poly blend

5" Back
Untreated
Item Yarn Pack Case Case
Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
C404018 18" Natural 12 10.00 lbs. 1.290
C404024 24" Natural 12 13.00 lbs. 1.812
C404036 36" Natural 12 17.00 lbs. 2.265
C404048 48" Natural 12 21.00 lbs. 2.828
C404060 60" Natural 6 12.00 lbs. 1.812

5" Back
Treated
Item Yarn Pack Case Case
Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
C414018 18" Natural 12 10.00 lbs. 1.290
C414024 24" Natural 12 13.00 lbs. 1.812
C414036 36" Natural 12 17.00 lbs. 2.265
C414048 48" Natural 12 21.00 lbs. 2.828
C414060 60" Natural 6 12.00 lbs. 1.812

4-ply

Polyester Slot pocket standard.
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DURASTAT™

Durable 2-ply synthetic yarn attracts fine dirt particles like a magnet using electro-static proper-
ties. No chemical treatment needed. Ideal for use in chemical sensitive areas such as hospitals
and laboratories. Very durable and lint free. Will not fray or shrink, even with multiple launderings.
100% recycled rayon and PET

5" Back
Item Yarn Pack Case Case
Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
C051018 18" White 12 8.00 lbs. 1.290
C051024 24" White 12 10.00 lbs. 1.812
C051036 36" White 12 15.00 lbs. 2.265
C051048 48" White 12 19.00 lbs. 2.828
C051060 60" White 6 11.00 lbs. 1.812
C052018 18" Blue 12 8.00 lbs. 1.290
C052024 24" Blue 12 10.00 lbs. 1.812
C052036 36" Blue 12 15.00 lbs. 2.265
C052048 48" Blue 12 19.00 lbs. 2.828
C052060 60" Blue 6 11.00 lbs. 1.812

2-ply

Polyester Keyhole with snaps standard.
Requires no treatment.

Sewn Backing

ROLL-OUT™ DISPOSABLE

40' roll of disposable dust mop allows the mop to be cut to a specific size, when needed.
Pre-treated yarn attracts dust and fine dirt particles. Comes with a tie-free or Stick M backing.
Knife is included. 100% recycled cotton

Stick-M™
Item Yarn Pack Case Case
Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
C601000 40' Natural 1 16.00 lbs. 1.636

Tie-Free™
Item Yarn Pack Case Case
Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
C630000 40' Natural 1 16.00 lbs. 1.636

TRIANGLE

Smaller dust mop is great for classrooms and office areas with tight spaces. 
100% recycled cotton

Item Yarn Pack Case Case
Number Item Color Case Weight Cube
C501000 Refills Natural 12 6.00 lbs. 0.564
C903000 Frame & Handle N/A 12 15.00 lbs. 2.620

Item Pack Case Case
Number Item Case Weight Cube
C707000 Frame & Connector 12 7.00 lbs. 2.506

Stick-M™ shown.
Pre-treated with Dust n’ Shine™.

15/16" x 54"

MICROLOOPED 

This mop will pick up twice as much dirt as a 100% cotton cut-end dust mop. Can be used
as a wax application mop. Fits any standard dust mop frame. Launder up to 150 times.
100% recycled cotton

Item Pack Case Case
Number Size Color Case Weight Cube
C090018 18" x 5" Blue 12 4.50 lbs. 0.810
C090024 24" x 5" Blue 12 6.00 lbs. 1.070
C090036 36" x 5" Blue 12 8.00 lbs. 1.600
C090048 48" x 5" Blue 6 5.50 lbs. 1.070
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DUST MOP FRAMES

SWIVEL SNAP™ 

These heavy-duty, industry standard frames are constructed of rust resistant black powder
coated metal wire for long life. Swivel Snap™ frame features welded one-piece construction.
Use with our Swivel Snap™ Handle.

Item Pack Case Case
Number Width Length Case Weight Cube
C702012 5" 12" 12 5.00 lbs. 0.218
C702018 5" 18" 12 8.00 lbs. 0.302
C702024 5" 24" 12 11.00 lbs. 0.452
C702036 5" 36" 12 14.00 lbs. 0.615
C702048 5" 48" 12 17.00 lbs. 0.849
C702060 5" 60" 12 20.00 lbs. 1.059
C702072 5" 72" 12 25.00 lbs. 1.269

SWIVEL SNAP™ 

The regular Swivel Snap™ handle features 180˚ swivel action or rigid position and spring clip.
Shafts are available in wood and fiberglass.

Item Pack Case Case
Number Handle Size Case Weight Cube
C801060 Wood 1" x 60" 12 25.00 lbs. 1.100
C801260 Fiberglass 1" x 60" 12 25.00 lbs. 1.1007"

3"
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Continental Commercial Products®
is a leading supplier of high quality, environmentally friendly cleaning tools and applicators 

suitable for use in multiple cleaning scenarios. With regional sales offices throughout the world, 

Continental can service your needs wherever they may exist. 

Healthcare
Education

Commercial
Hospitality

Government
Industrial

Retail

10210673

MANUFACTURING COMPANY

© 2013, CMC & Wilen are Divisions of Continental Commercial Products •  Bridgeton, MO 63044  •  800.325.1051  •  janics@contico.com  •  www.continentalcommercialproducts.com
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